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Immense Upside
Above The Rest
SoCal Life

FTD and FDS
Humongous Upside
Evil Oscar

Second Chances
Belicheck Yo' self
Hops

Steel Dynasty

West Coast Offense
Barkley And Friends

PTS
3122.70
2924.85
2882.20
2800.00
2787.75
2728.55
2671.20
2647.15
2632.05
2475.90
2465.85
2335.90
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BEHIND

-197.85
-240.50
-322.70
-334.95
-394.15
-451.50
-475.55
-490.65
-646.80
-656.85
-786.80
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